Specifikacija proizvoda

T U
bordo
Gramatura majice:

Sastav:

Muska verzija:

Decija verzija:

Tip odevnog predmeta:
Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

180g/m2
100% pamuk

AZZURRO 11 50.034

Zenski

0.188 kg

0.2208 kg

224

50/5/1

0.4 mx0.26 mx0.58 m
11.04 kg
8605025683065
610610000000

171

enska polo majica, 180 g/m2,



